Panda Bamboo Ballpen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

PUSH-BUTTON BALLPEN COMBINING A BAMBOO BARREL WITH A
RECYCLED PLASTIC CLIP AND NOSECONE.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Bamboo

0.009Kg

1000

9Kg

500x310x210mm

96081000

China



